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Expert panel sessions – Attendance  

Name Agency/Consult
ancy 

Workshop dates  

18 Mar 
2014 

19 Mar 
2014 

20 Mar 
2014 

10 Sept 
2014 

15 Oct 
2015 

Notes 

Mick Andren OEH    X X  

John Turbill OEH    X X  

Douglas Binns OEH   X    

Rod Pietsch OEH  X  X X  

Paul Sheringham OEH   X    

John Briggs OEH   X    

Keith McDougal OEH   X    

Linda Broome OEH  X    Participation ended after March, as species of 
expertise considered adequately addressed to date. 
Further input will be sought as needed.   

Damon Oliver OEH  X    Participation ended after March, as species of 
expertise considered adequately addressed to date. 
Further input will be sought as needed.   

Dan Lunney OEH X     Provided advice in relation to koalas only.  

Martin Predavec OEH X     Provided advice in relation to koalas only.  
 
Note: Continues to provide ongoing advice to EPA in relation to 
koala mapping/modelling. 

David Hunter National Parks 
and Wildlife 
Service 

 X    Participation ended after March, as species of 
expertise considered adequately addressed to date. 
Further input will be sought as needed.   
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Name Agency/Consult
ancy 

Workshop dates  

18 Mar 
2014 

19 Mar 
2014 

20 Mar 
2014 

10 Sept 
2014 

15 Oct 
2015 

Notes 

Rod Kavanagh Niche Ecological 
Services 

 X  X X  

Frank Lemckert Niche Ecological 
Services 

 X  X X  

Brad Law DPI - Science X X  X X  

Brian Tolhurst EPA  X  X X  

Chris Slade FCNSW X X X X X  

John Willoughby FCNSW    X X  

Peter Kambouris FCNSW X X X X X  

Jim Shields Independent X X    Contracted to FCNSW to provide advice on Koalas 
and Fauna for March workshops.  
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